Address: No.3 Feng Zhi East Road, Xi Bei Wang Town, Hai Dian District, Beijing, 100094, China
Tel: +86(0)10-57802000, Fax: +86(0)10-57802088, Email:support@dh-tv.com
Digital Horizon reserves the right to revise the specification without notice.www.dh-tv.com
Main Features
• Twin-tuner supporting DVB-S2/S/C/T/T2,DTMB and ATSC demodulations
• Mono channel decoder from 2 TS of twin tuners
• SD/HD MPEG-2(MP@ML&MP@HL) and MPEG-4/H.264(AVC high profile level
4.1) digital Video decoding

Photo of 4RU Rack:
Photo of 1RU Rack:
Order Information:
Model
Interface
DMM-2200P-S2 DMM-2200P-T2
Input
DVB-S2/S  X2
DVB-T2/T/C   X2
CI  X2 X2
TS/IP ● ●
Output
HDMI ● ●
CVBS&Audio L/R ● ●
ASI X2 X2
TS/IP ● ●
Related Modules:
Model Product Name
DMM-1500P Professional Multi-format HD/SD IRD and Processor
DMM-1500EC Professional Digital TV Encoder/Trans-coder
DMM-1300TM Digital TV Trans-modulator and Processor
DMM-1400PM Professional Digital TV IRD and Trans-modulator
DMM-2200P 2 Channel Professional HD/SD IRD and Processor
DMM-2400D 4 Channel Professional Demodulator
DMM-2410EC 4 Channel Digital TV Encoder
DMM-2200MX 2 Channel Remux Scrambler
DMM-2400TM 4 Channel Trans-modulator